


Apertivo Gin Vodka 

Belvedere 
Kastra Elion 
Grey Goose 
Ketel One
Stoli Elit
Tito's 

Bombay Sapphire
Ford's
Gin Mare
Hendrick's
Monkey 47
Stray Dog
Tanqueray

17
17
17
17
20
17

17
17
17
17
20
17
17

Tequila & Mezcal 

BLANCO
Clase Azul Plata
Casamigos
Don Julio
Espolon
Maestro Dobel
Patron Silver
Reserva de la Familia

REPOSADO
Clase Azul
Casamigos
Don Julio
Don Julio Rosado
Don Julio Miel
Komos Rosa
Maestro Dobel
Patron
Patron El Alto
Reserva de la Familia

AÑEJO
Clase Azul 
Clase Azul Gold
Casamigos 
Don Julio
Don Julio 1942 
Don Julio 1942 Ultima
Herradura Ultra 
Komos
Komos Extra Anejo
Maestro Dobel
Patron 
Reserva de la Familia

CRISTALINO
Gran Centenario
Komos 
Maestro Dobel Diamante
Maestro Dobel  50
Reserva de la Familia

MEZCAL
Clase Azul Guerrero
Clase Azul San Luis Potosi
Dos Hombres
Pierde Almas

40
21
20
19
19
19
22

55
22
22
40
32
38
19
19
55
28

150
85
22
22
60
140
18
48
140
20
20
62

26
42
20
48
52

95
95
20
18

American Whiskey 

Angels' Envy Bourbon
Basil Hayden
Blanton's
Buffalo Trace
Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye
Eagle Rare 10 yr
Great Jones Bourbon
Great Jones Rye
Jack Daniels
Jefferson's
Makers Mark
Michter's Bourbon
Michter's 10 yr
Old Forester
Weller
Widow Jane 10yr
Woodford Reserve 

18
18
22
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
55
17
20
25
17

Scotch Whisky

Aberfeldy 12
Balvenie 12
Balvenie 14
Balvenie 16
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 15
Glenlivet 12
Highland Park 12
Highland Park 18
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Lagavulin 8
Lagavulin 16
Laphroaig 10
Macallan 12
Macallan 18
Oban 14

19
25
32
55
17
30
20
19
50
17
85
26
35
23
30
95
32

Irish Whiskey

18
48
220
17
17

Bushmills 10
Bushmills 16
Bushmills 25
Jameson
Jameson Black Barrel19

White Americano
Contratto Bianco, Kopke White Port, Fever Tree tonic

16

Peach Blossom Spritz
Juliette peach cordial, Hampton Water sparkling rosé, spritz 
rose water

16

Paros Spritz
Aperol, Otto's Athens vermouth, Pares Balta Brut Nature Cava

16

Seasonal Specials
Captain Karpouzi
ALB Vodka, fresh watermelon juice, sour candy syrup, feta cube

21

Señor Sandia
Don Julio blanco, fresh watermelon juice, lime, agave, black salt 

21

Grecian-tini 
Grey Goose Vodka, Skinos Masticha, mint, fresh cucumber 

20

Santa Maria 
Herradura Ultra Anejo, fresh cucumber juice, jalapeno agave, 
tajin rim

20

Lychee Green-Tini
Ketel One Vodka, lychee, green tea umeshu, yuzu

20

The Mr. Tony 
Old Forester Bourbon, homemade fig syrup, black walnut bitters

19

Paros Mule
Tito's Vodka, Metaxa 12-Star, ginger beer, lime, angustora bitters

Aegean T
Gin Mare, Three Cents Aegean Tonic, rosemary, cucumber 

19

Paros Classics

Flower of Eden
Ford's Gin, hibiscus and lavender syrup, Fee foam bitters

20

Paros Paloma
Maestro Dobel Diamante, 3 cents grapefruit soda, lime, salt

19

El Greco
Pierde Almas Mezcal, muddled cilantro, jalapeno, smoked salt

20

Fystiki Bar
Bacardi White Rum, pistachio syrup, pineapple, lime

20

Hades's Passion 
Diplomatico Dark Rum, Bacardi Spiced Rum, passionfruit, 
pineapple, Giffard ginger, honey

19

The Great Caper
Stray Dog gin, Contratto vermouth bianco, Antica Torino Bitter, 
caperberry, olive

20

Nico Rico
Casamigos Reposado, pineapple, mint, topped with Fix Greek 
Lager, tajin rim

20

Orizontas
Bulleit bourbon, honey, tumeric, topped with Emilio 
Lambrusco, grated nutmeg

20

Spartan Shield
Union Mezcal, Aperol, Luxardo Maraschino, lime 

20

Freddo Espresso Martini
Skinos Cafe Masticha, espresso

19



-

Red Wines by the Glass 

Sparkling 
Cava, Pares Balta, Brut Nature, NV
xarel-lo, parellada, macabeau

15 | 55

Rose Cremant de Loire, Catherine Boulanger, NV
cabernet franc, grolleau, pinot noir

16 | 60

Lambrusco,  Emilio, Nessun Dorma, NV
lambrusco grasparossa

15 | 55

Champagne, Breton Fils, NV
chardonnay, pinot noir, pinot meunier

25 | 100

USA

Sonoma Coast, Occidental, "Freestone-Occidental"
pinot noir

2023 180

Willamette Valley, Antiquum Farm, "Juel"
pinot noir

2022 160

Napa Valley, Lail Vineyards, "Blueprint"
cabernet sauvignon

2021 250

Eola-Amity Hills, Cristom, "Louise Vineyard"
pinot noir

2022 225

Napa Valley, Heitz Cellars
cabernet sauvignon

2018 235

Napa Valley, Quintessa
cabernet sauvignon

2019 500

Napa Valley, O'Shaughnessy
cabernet sauvignon

2021 220

Napa Valley, Stags' Leap Winery
cabernet sauvignon

2021 185

Alexander Valley, Jordan Winery
cabernet sauvignon

201 210

France

Montagne Saint-Emilion, Chateau Beausejour
merlot, cabernet sauvignon

2012 110

Santenay, Caroline Morey
pinot noir

2022 165

Savigny-les-Beaune, Domaine Jean-Marc Millot
pinot noir

2021 185

Fixin, Domaine Denis Mortet, Vielles Vignes
pinot noir

2021 260

Gevrey-Chambertin, Louis Liger Leblanc
pinot noir

2022 275

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Chateau Husson, "Les Chavaliers"
grenache, mouvedre, syrah

2021 130

Spain

Rioja, Bodegas y Vinedos Artadi, "Vinas de Gain"
tempranillo

2020 100

Priorat, Gratavinum, "Silvestris"
carignan, syrah

2021 120

Montsant, Venus la Universal
carignan, syrah, garnacha

2005 160

White 

Pangeon, Ktima Biblia Chora, "Estate White" 2023
sauvignon blanc, assyrtiko

20 | 80

Mantinia, Greek Wine Cellars, 2022 (1.5L)
moschofilero

15 | 110

Rose 

Cyclades, Estate Argyros, "Atlantis" 2024
assyrtiko

19 | 75

Chablis, Domaine de Virvane 2023 
chardonnay

22 | 85 

Sancerre, Domaine Girault, 2024 
sauvignon blanc 

25 | 100 

Santorini, Santo Wines, 2023
assyrtiko

25 | 100

Languedoc, Hampton Water 2024
grenache, cinsault, mouvedre, syrah

17 | 65

Getariako Txakolina, Ameztoi, "Rubentis" 2024
hondarrabi zuri

18 | 70

Red 

Tyrnavos,  Domaine Zafeirakis "Young Vines" 2021
limniona

20 | 80

Nemea, Ktima Mitravelas "Estate" 2022
agiorgitiko

22 | 90

Amyndeon, Alpha Estate, "Hedgehog Vineyard" 2022
xinomavro

19 | 75

Drama, Costa Lazaridi, "Amethystos" 2022
cabernet sauvignon, merlot, agiorgitiko

18 | 70

Paros, Moraitis, 2021
mandelaria, monemvasia

17 | 65

Kefalonia, Bazigos 2024
robola of kefalonia

18 | 70



-

$13 Mocktails 
Parikia Fresh Press 
fresh cucumber juice, muddled mint and lime, 
demarara syrup, club soda

Aliki-rita 
passionfruit puree, pineapple, spicy agave, tajin rim

Pomegranate Sunset 
pomegranate juice, ginger beer, lime

Phony Negroni
st. agrestis distillery, brooklyn

Greek Spirits 
Vodka, Kastra Elion 

Gin, Stray Dog Wild 

Brandy, Metaxa 12-Star

Brandy, Methexis Cigar 10 yr

Masticha, Skinos

Ouzo, Barbayanni Blue

Tsipouro, Idoniko

Vermouth, Otto's Athens

16

16

16

21

12

10

10

12

Beer $11 
Mythos 
Lager-Athens

Fix 
Lager-Thessaloniki

Carlsberg
Lager-Denmark

Brooklyn East End 
IPA-New York

Heineken 0.0
Non-alcoholic-Netherlands

Mahou
Lager-Spain

Sangria
WHITE

ROSE

RED

16 | 60 

16 | 60

16 | 60 

Alfa
Lager-Athens

Greek Mainland 

Red 

2020 90Naoussa, Kir Yianni, "Ramnista"
xinomavro

Nemea, Skouras, "Saint George"
agiorgitiko

2022 85

100Florina, Alpha Estate, "SMX"
syrah, merlot, xinomavro

2021

100Peloponnese, Skouras, "Megas Oenos"
agiorgitiko, cabernet sauvignon

2020

Ioannina, Domaine Glinavos, "Vlahiko"
vlahiko, bekari

2020 100

Domaine Costa Lazaridi, "Oenotria Land"
cabernet sauvignon, merlot, agiorgitiko

2022 105

Goumenissa, Domaine Tatsis, "Estate"
xinomavro, negoska

2009 110

Florina, Alpha Estate, "Single Block Strofi"
pinot noir

2022 115

Epanomi, Gerovassiliou
syrah

2020 120

Mount Athos, Abaton, "Gold Selection"
cabernet sauvignon, limnio

2010 125

Rapsani, Grand Reserve
xinomavro, krassato, stavroto

2009 130

2013 200Agora, Nico Lazaridi, "Magic Mountain"
cabernet sauvignon

Ktima Biblia Chroa, "Ovilos"
cabernet sauvignon

2019 175

Nemea, Paparoussis, Reserve
agiorgitiko

2016 150

2013 185Naoussa, Kir Yianni, "Ramnista"
xinomavro

Macedonia, Domaine Nerantzi
syrah

2015 120

Italy

Super Tuscan, Piaggia, "Carmignano Riserva"
sangiovese, cabernet sauvignon, merlot, cabernet franc

2021 135

Valtellina Superiore, Arpepe, "Grumello"
nebbiolo

2019 140

Etna Rosso,  Torre Mora, "Cauru"
nerello mascalese, nerello cappuccio

2022 105

Barolo,  Poderi Roset
nebbiolo

2017 115

Brunello di Montalcino, Lisini
sangiovese

2018 175

Barbaresco, Sottimano, "Basarin"
nebbiolo

2020 190



-

Wines by the Bottle 

Rose

Drama, Costa Lazaridi
cabernet sauvignon

2023 70

Amyndeon, Alpha Estate
xinomavro

2024 70

Greece

Languedoc, Hampton Water
grenache, cinsault, mouvedre, syrah

2024 65

Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence, Commanderie de la Bargemone
syrah, cabernet sauvignon, grenache

2024 65

Cotes de Provence, Chateau de Pampelonne
cinsault, grenache, mourvedre, syrah

2024 70

Corsica, Clos Alivu, "Patrimonio"
nielluccio

2024 70

France

Paros, Moraitis
aidani mavro

2024 70

Red 
Greek Islands 

Paros, Moraitis Estate, "Reserve"
mandilaria, monemvasia

2020 95

Mavrodaphne of Cephalonia, Sclavos, "Synodos"
mavrodaphne

2021 120

Ionian Islands, Sclavos, "Thiniatiko"
mavrodaphne, araklino, korifiatiko

2020 130

Cyclades, T-Oinos, Clos Stegasta
mavrotragano

2021 330

Cyclades, Hatzidakis
mavrotragano

2020 170

Cyclades, Kalathas, "Ela! Le Francais"
syrah

2022 160



-

Sparkling White 
Greek Islands 

Greek Mainland 

Florina, Alpha Estate
sauvignon blanc

2024 80

Epanomi, Gerovassiliou
malagousia

2024 85

Ioannina, Domaine Glinavos, "Agate"
gewurtztraminer, debina

2022 85

Serres, Domaine Nerantzi, "Asprouda of Serres"
asprouda

2020 100

Pangeon, Ktima Biblia Chora, "Ovilos"
semillion, assyrtiko

2020 110

Agora, Nico Lazaridi, "Magic Mountain"
sauvignon blanc

2022 185

Epanomi, Gerovassiliou
viognier

2018 120

Slopes of Aigialeia, Rouvalis, "Lefko Lino"
riesling

2022 105

France

Sancerre, Domaine Girault
sauvignon blanc

2024 100

USA 
Eola-Amity Hills, Cristom
chardonnay

2021 115

Mersault, Domaine Remy Jobard, "Sous la Velle"
chardonnay

2022 300

Pernard- Vergelesses, Pierre Giradin, "Les Belles Filles"
chardonnay

2021 200

Chablis, Domaine de Virvane, 1er Cru "Montee de Tonnerre"
chardonnay

2022 160

Monthelie, Louis Liger LeBlanc, "Les Sous-Roches"
chardonnay

2015 120

Corsica, Domaine Vico, Forca di Pero
vermentino

2023 85

White 
Santorini 

Estate Argyros
assyrtiko

2022 130

Domaine Sigalas
assyrtiko

2023 135

Karamolegos
assyrtiko

2022 130

Koutsoyannopoulos "Nykteri"
assyrtiko

2018 135

Venetsantos
assyrtiko

2023 135

Venetsantos, "Nykteri"
assyrtiko

2022 160

Paros, Moraitis Winery, "Sillogi"
assyrtiko, malagousia

2022 80

Zakynthos, Kefallinos, "Verdea"
verdea

2022 100

Corfu, Nicoluzo
cacotrigi

2022 110

Cyclades, Ktima Flamourou, "Kissiropi"
gaidouria

2022 120

Rethymno, Iliana Malihin, "Old Vines"
vidiano

2021 165

Cyclades, T-Oinos, Clos Stegasta
assyrtiko

2022 270

Robola of Cephalonia, Sclavos Wines, "Lacomatia"
robola

2022 130

Cyclades, Kalathas, 10+12 Vieilles Vignes
aspro potamisi

2021 160

Cyclades, T-Oinos, "Clos Stegasta Rare" 
assyrtiko

2022 320

Crete, Moinoterra, "Moschato Spinas"
muscat of alexandria

2023 80

France

Breton Fils, Brut Traditional
chardonnay, pinot noir, pinot meunier

NV 100

Champagne Vilmart & Cie, 1er Cru, "Grand Cellier"
chardonnay, pinot noir

NV 175

J.L. Vergnon, Grand Cru, "Hautes Mottes," Brut Nature
chardonnay

2013 240

Pierre Gimonnet & Fils, Grand Cru, "Chouilly," Extra Brut
chardonnay

2015 300

Dom Perignon, Brut
chardonnay, pinot noir, pinot meunier

2012 600

Moet Chandon, "Imperial Brut"
chardonnay, pinot noir, pinot meunier

NV 200

Champagne Geoffrey, "Rose de Saignee" 1er Cru 
pinot noir

NV 190

Marc Hebrart, Blanc de Blancs, 1er Cru
chardonnay

NV 160

Hampton Water, "Bubbly" Rose
pinor noir, grenache, chardonnay

NV 100

Domaine Sigalas, "Kavalieros," Single Vineyard
assyrtiko

2021 270

Hatzidakis, "Assyrtiko de Louros" Vielles Vignes
assyrtiko

2021 300

Oeno P, "Tria Ampelia," Single Vineyard
assyrtiko

2022 240

Domaine Sigalas, "Epta"
assyrtiko

2021 240

Hatzidakis, "Skitali"
assyrtiko

2022 220

Hatzidakis, "Familia"
assyrtiko

2024 175

Domaine Sigalas, "Barrel Fermented"
assyrtiko

2022 180

Koutsoyannopoulos
assyrtiko

2023 190

Estate Argyros, "Cuveé Palatia"
assyrtiko

2023 200

Estate Argyros, "Cuveé Gerontampelo"
assyrtiko

2022 270

Estate Argyros, "Cuveé Monsignori"
assyrtiko

2023 230


